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Final results (51 fencers)

Place Name Nation Club

1 ELG Elwin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

2 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR BYGDØ FK

3 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR BYGDØ FK

3 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

5 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

6 EDELMANN Julius NOR BERGENS FK

7 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR STAVANGER FK

8 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

9 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

10 WESTRING Theo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

11 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF ÖREBRO

12 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

13 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

14 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

15 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

16 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

17 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF UPPSALA

19 CLAESSON Holger SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

20 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

21 HOOVER Julian NOR BERGENS FK

22 ASSUM Felix NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

23 DAHLIN Teodor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 LINDLAND Olav NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

25 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

26 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

27 SANDSTRÖM Emil SWE LFK LINKÖPING

28 PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

29 ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

30 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

31 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim NOR BERGENS FK

32 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR BYGDØ FK

33 FALL David NOR BYGDØ FK

34 HELLSTRÖM Otis SWE KFK KALMAR

35 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR BYGDØ FK

36 OLSSON Edward SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

37 KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

38 PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

39 STÅHLBERG Erik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

40 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

41 ROMANO Marco ITA FFF STOCKHOLM

42 WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI LUND

43 LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 MALMÖ

44 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

45 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

46 STOICA Razvan-Alexandru SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

47 WENNBERG Casper SWE MF19 MALMÖ
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48 ALDERBLAD Emrik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

49 BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF UPPSALA

50 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

51 MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC KARLSKRONA
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Formula of the competition

51 fencers

Poules round 1:

51 fencers

8 poules 

51 qualifiers

----------------------------------------------------

Direct elimination: 51 fencers
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Initial ranking (51 fencers)

Ranking Name Nation Club

1 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian SWE YFK YSTAD

2 ZIMMERMAN Filip SWE WFF ÖREBRO

3 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

4 PELLETTA Francesco SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

5 ELG Elwin SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

6 BOUMEDIENNE Sami SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

7 WESTRING Theo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

8 WIBERG Carl SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

9 BRANDBERG Nils SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

10 PALMSTIERNA Hugo SWE MF19 MALMÖ

11 FAGERSTEDT Jakob SWE DIF STOCKHOLM

12 HALVARSSON Ludvig SWE KF99 KUNGSBACKA

13 ROVELSTAD Ivan SWE UF UPPSALA

14 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

15 RASIN Erik SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

16 CLAESSON Holger SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

17 ANDERSSON Georg SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

18 BOLMSTRAND Viggo SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

19 OLSSON Edward SWE LÖFK LIDINGÖ

20 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas SWE UF UPPSALA

21 LONNERT Tor SWE MF19 MALMÖ

22 DAHLIN Teodor SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

23 VIKLUND Maximiliam SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

24 PALIJAN Roko SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

25 ROMANO Marco ITA FFF STOCKHOLM

26 HALLONSTEN Alexander SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

27 KARLSSON Otis SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

28 STOICA Razvan-Alexandru SWE FFF STOCKHOLM

29 WENNBERG Casper SWE MF19 MALMÖ

30 ALDERBLAD Emrik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

30 HELLSTRÖM Otis SWE KFK KALMAR

32 BLOMKVIST Eskil SWE UF UPPSALA

33 ALTHINI Alfred SWE GOFK VISBY

34 MARTINEZ Viktor SWE FKC KARLSKRONA

35 FOSSUM Alexander Allport NOR BYGDØ FK

35 HOOVER Julian NOR BERGENS FK

35 ASSUM Felix NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

35 SOERUM Inge NOR BYGDØ FK

35 STÅHLBERG Erik SWE WFF ÖREBRO

35 LINDLAND Olav NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

35 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap NOR BYGDØ FK

35 WADENBÄCK Milo SWE LUGI LUND

35 ZELJKOVIC Filip NOR NJÅRD FEKTING

35 SANDSTRÖM Emil SWE LFK LINKÖPING

35 EDELMANN Julius NOR BERGENS FK

35 NORDTVEIT Didrik NOR STAVANGER FK

35 VIK Martin Aleksander NOR NJÅRD FEKTING
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35 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim NOR BERGENS FK

35 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael NOR BYGDØ FK

35 FALL David NOR BYGDØ FK

35 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik NOR BYGDØ FK
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Poules round 1

Poule number 1  15.10.2023  Piste number 11

Referee: OLSSON Natalie FKC KARLSKRONA, GOMEZ Andres FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

BLOMKVIST Eskil UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 15 7

CLAESSON Holger FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 27 2

KALSÅS Emilian Revheim BERGENS FK 0.333 -2 16 5

PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 17 30 1

BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.666 1 20 3

FOSSUM Alexander Allport BYGDØ FK 0.500 0 23 4

ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.333 -10 16 6
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Poule number 2  15.10.2023  Piste number 12

Referee: CIMBOREVICS Ernests DAUGAVPILS ISVS

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

OLSSON Edward LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -2 22 5

SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 1.000 17 30 1

DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 20 6

EDELMANN Julius BERGENS FK 0.666 5 27 2

MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -17 13 7

HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK KALMAR 0.500 2 24 4

ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 1 24 3
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Poule number 3  15.10.2023  Piste number 13

Referee: BROBAKKEN Marcus NJÅRD FEKTING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 4 25 4

ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 23 2

BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 1

STÅHLBERG Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -3 22 5

WENNBERG Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -14 16 7

HOOVER Julian BERGENS FK 0.666 -2 23 3

SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael BYGDØ FK 0.333 -6 21 6
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Poule number 4  15.10.2023  Piste number 14

Referee: VIKLUND Birgitta ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYGDØ FK 0.800 12 23 2

ALDERBLAD Emrik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -14 11 6

ZELJKOVIC Filip NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 0 18 3

PELLETTA Francesco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 4

ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UPPSALA 1.000 11 25 1

LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 15 5
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Poule number 5  15.10.2023  Piste number 15

Referee: GERDIN Viktor UF UPPSALA

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ELG Elwin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 21 2

STOICA Razvan-Alexandru FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 6

WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI LUND 0.200 -6 15 5

HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik BYGDØ FK 1.000 13 25 1

HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 0 18 3

PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 0 19 4

2

V

1

V

V

2

0

V

V

1

V

4

3

V

3

V

4

V

2

V

V

4

3

V4

V

3

2

V

2

V

Poule number 6  15.10.2023  Piste number 16

Referee: KAMINSKI Samuil BYGDØ FK

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

KARLSSON Otis FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 22 4

ANDERSSON Georg FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 19 6

BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -1 20 5

FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 21 3

VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 1 19 2

NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.600 4 22 1
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Poule number 7  15.10.2023  Piste number 17

Referee: BARDEN James FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

HALLONSTEN Alexander FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -7 18 6

DAHLIN Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 22 3

ASSUM Felix NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 5 21 2

FALL David BYGDØ FK 0.600 -2 17 4

WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 6 20 1

PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 5
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Poule number 8  15.10.2023  Piste number 19

Referee: AL-NUAIMI Muhannad KFA KÖPING

V/M HS-HR HS Rank

ROMANO Marco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -3 18 5

VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 6

LINDLAND Olav NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 2 21 3

WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 1

BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 21 2

SANDSTRÖM Emil LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -1 20 4
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Ranking after all poule rounds (51 fencers)

Rank Name Club V/M HS-HR HS Q/E

1 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian FFF STOCKHOLM 1.000 18 30 qualified

2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian YFK YSTAD 1.000 17 30 qualified

2 SOERUM Inge BYGDØ FK 1.000 17 30 qualified

4 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Breivik BYGDØ FK 1.000 13 25 qualified

4 WIBERG Carl DIF STOCKHOLM 1.000 13 25 qualified

6 ROVELSTAD Ivan UF UPPSALA 1.000 11 25 qualified

7 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pap BYGDØ FK 0.800 12 23 qualified

8 ELG Elwin FFF STOCKHOLM 0.800 6 21 qualified

9 WESTRING Theo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.800 6 20 qualified

10 CLAESSON Holger FFF STOCKHOLM 0.666 9 27 qualified

11 EDELMANN Julius BERGENS FK 0.666 5 27 qualified

12 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas UF UPPSALA 0.666 3 23 qualified

13 ZIMMERMAN Filip WFF ÖREBRO 0.666 1 24 qualified

14 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.666 1 20 qualified

15 HOOVER Julian BERGENS FK 0.666 -2 23 qualified

16 ASSUM Felix NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 5 21 qualified

17 NORDTVEIT Didrik STAVANGER FK 0.600 4 22 qualified

18 BRANDBERG Nils KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 4 21 qualified

19 DAHLIN Teodor FFF STOCKHOLM 0.600 3 22 qualified

20 LINDLAND Olav NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 2 21 qualified

21 VIK Martin Aleksander NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 1 19 qualified

22 FAGERSTEDT Jakob DIF STOCKHOLM 0.600 0 21 qualified

23 HALVARSSON Ludvig KF99 KUNGSBACKA 0.600 0 18 qualified

23 ZELJKOVIC Filip NJÅRD FEKTING 0.600 0 18 qualified

25 SANDSTRÖM Emil LFK LINKÖPING 0.600 -1 20 qualified

26 FALL David BYGDØ FK 0.600 -2 17 qualified

27 RASIN Erik LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 4 25 qualified

28 HELLSTRÖM Otis KFK KALMAR 0.500 2 24 qualified

29 FOSSUM Alexander Allport BYGDØ FK 0.500 0 23 qualified

30 OLSSON Edward LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.500 -2 22 qualified

31 KARLSSON Otis FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 0 22 qualified

32 PALIJAN Roko FKC KARLSKRONA 0.400 0 19 qualified

33 BOUMEDIENNE Sami LÖFK LIDINGÖ 0.400 -1 20 qualified

34 PELLETTA Francesco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -1 18 qualified

35 ANDERSSON Georg FFF STOCKHOLM 0.400 -4 19 qualified

36 PALMSTIERNA Hugo MF19 MALMÖ 0.400 -5 17 qualified

37 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim BERGENS FK 0.333 -2 16 qualified

38 STÅHLBERG Erik WFF ÖREBRO 0.333 -3 22 qualified

39 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer Mikael BYGDØ FK 0.333 -6 21 qualified

40 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK VISBY 0.333 -10 16 qualified

41 ROMANO Marco FFF STOCKHOLM 0.200 -3 18 qualified

42 WADENBÄCK Milo LUGI LUND 0.200 -6 15 qualified

43 LONNERT Tor MF19 MALMÖ 0.200 -8 15 qualified

44 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig FFF STOCKHOLM 0.166 -6 20 qualified

45 HALLONSTEN Alexander FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -7 18 qualified

46 STOICA Razvan-Alexandru FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -13 12 qualified

47 WENNBERG Casper MF19 MALMÖ 0.000 -14 16 qualified
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48 ALDERBLAD Emrik WFF ÖREBRO 0.000 -14 11 qualified

49 BLOMKVIST Eskil UF UPPSALA 0.000 -15 15 qualified

50 VIKLUND Maximiliam FFF STOCKHOLM 0.000 -15 10 qualified

51 MARTINEZ Viktor FKC KARLSKRONA 0.000 -17 13 qualified
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Table of 64

1 BÄCKSTRÖM Ian
FFF STOCKHOLM

64 ----------
BÄCKSTRÖM Ian

33 BOUMEDIENNE Sami
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

32 PALIJAN Roko
FKC KARLSKRONA

BOUMEDIENNE Sami
15/8

17 NORDTVEIT Didrik
STAVANGER FK

48 ALDERBLAD Emrik
WFF ÖREBRO

NORDTVEIT Didrik
15/13

49 BLOMKVIST Eskil
UF UPPSALA

16 ASSUM Felix
NJÅRD FEKTING

ASSUM Felix
15/11

9 WESTRING Theo
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

56 ----------
WESTRING Theo

41 ROMANO Marco
FFF STOCKHOLM

24 ZELJKOVIC Filip
NJÅRD FEKTING

ZELJKOVIC Filip
15/12

25 SANDSTRÖM Emil
LFK LINKÖPING

40 ALTHINI Alfred
GOFK VISBY

SANDSTRÖM Emil
15/11

57 ----------

8 ELG Elwin
FFF STOCKHOLM

ELG Elwin

5 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

60 ----------
WIBERG Carl

37 KALSÅS Emilian Revheim
BERGENS FK

28 HELLSTRÖM Otis
KFK KALMAR

KALSÅS Emilian Rev
12/7

21 VIK Martin Aleksander
NJÅRD FEKTING

44 DAHLSTRÖM Ludvig
FFF STOCKHOLM

VIK Martin Aleksan
15/6

53 ----------

12 ISLAS FLYGARE Lucas
UF UPPSALA

ISLAS FLYGARE Luca

13 ZIMMERMAN Filip
WFF ÖREBRO

52 ----------
ZIMMERMAN Filip

45 HALLONSTEN Alexander
FFF STOCKHOLM

20 LINDLAND Olav
NJÅRD FEKTING

LINDLAND Olav
15/13

29 FOSSUM Alexander Allpo
BYGDØ FK

36 PALMSTIERNA Hugo
MF19 MALMÖ

PALMSTIERNA Hugo
15/8

61 ----------

4 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Brei
BYGDØ FK

HAGEN Viktor Jarl 

Table of 32

BOUMEDIENNE Sami
15/8

NORDTVEIT Didrik
15/12

WESTRING Theo
15/14

ELG Elwin
15/11

WIBERG Carl
15/5

VIK Martin Aleksan
14/12

ZIMMERMAN Filip
15/8

HAGEN Viktor Jarl 
15/10

Table of 16

NORDTVEIT Didrik
15/14

ELG Elwin
14/13

WIBERG Carl
15/10

HAGEN Viktor Jarl 
15/9
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Table of 64

3 SOERUM Inge
BYGDØ FK

62 ----------
SOERUM Inge

35 ANDERSSON Georg
FFF STOCKHOLM

30 OLSSON Edward
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

ANDERSSON Georg
15/13

19 DAHLIN Teodor
FFF STOCKHOLM

46 STOICA Razvan-Alexandr
FFF STOCKHOLM

DAHLIN Teodor
15/12

51 MARTINEZ Viktor
FKC KARLSKRONA

14 BOLMSTRAND Viggo
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
15/11

11 EDELMANN Julius
BERGENS FK

54 ----------
EDELMANN Julius

43 LONNERT Tor
MF19 MALMÖ

22 FAGERSTEDT Jakob
DIF STOCKHOLM

FAGERSTEDT Jakob
15/8

27 RASIN Erik
LÖFK LIDINGÖ

38 STÅHLBERG Erik
WFF ÖREBRO

RASIN Erik
15/10

59 ----------

6 ROVELSTAD Ivan
UF UPPSALA

ROVELSTAD Ivan

7 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pa
BYGDØ FK

58 ----------
HOLMEN Franz Phili

39 SOLVIKAAS Kristoffer M
BYGDØ FK

26 FALL David
BYGDØ FK

SOLVIKAAS Kristoff
15/8

23 HALVARSSON Ludvig
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

42 WADENBÄCK Milo
LUGI LUND

HALVARSSON Ludvig
15/10

55 ----------

10 CLAESSON Holger
FFF STOCKHOLM

CLAESSON Holger

15 HOOVER Julian
BERGENS FK

50 VIKLUND Maximiliam
FFF STOCKHOLM

HOOVER Julian
15/9

47 WENNBERG Casper
MF19 MALMÖ

18 BRANDBERG Nils
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

BRANDBERG Nils
15/9

31 KARLSSON Otis
FFF STOCKHOLM

34 PELLETTA Francesco
FFF STOCKHOLM

PELLETTA Francesco
15/5

63 ----------

2 PERSSON TÖRN Caspian
YFK YSTAD

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi

Table of 32

SOERUM Inge
15/5

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
15/12

EDELMANN Julius
13/12

RASIN Erik
15/12

HOLMEN Franz Phili
15/12

HALVARSSON Ludvig
15/13

BRANDBERG Nils
15/8

PERSSON TÖRN Caspi
15/11

Table of 16

SOERUM Inge
15/13

EDELMANN Julius
15/5

HOLMEN Franz Phili
15/6

BRANDBERG Nils
15/12
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Table of 8

1 NORDTVEIT Didrik
STAVANGER FK

8 ELG Elwin
FFF STOCKHOLM

ELG Elwin
15/7

5 WIBERG Carl
DIF STOCKHOLM

4 HAGEN Viktor Jarl Brei
BYGDØ FK

HAGEN Viktor Jarl 
15/9

3 SOERUM Inge
BYGDØ FK

6 EDELMANN Julius
BERGENS FK

SOERUM Inge
15/11

7 HOLMEN Franz Philip Pa
BYGDØ FK

2 BRANDBERG Nils
KF99 KUNGSBACKA

HOLMEN Franz Phili
15/9

Semi-finals

ELG Elwin
15/9

HOLMEN Franz Phili
15/6

Final

ELG Elwin
15/11
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Referee activity

Name Nation Club Category Poules Matches Q-Finals Finals

AL-NUAIMI Muhannad SWE KFA KÖPING CN 1 7 0 1

BARDEN James SWE FFF STOCKHOLM 1 5 1 0

BROBAKKEN Marcus NOR NJÅRD FEKTING 1 3 0 0

CIMBOREVICS Ernests LAT DAUGAVPILS ISVS F 1 6 1 1

GERDIN Viktor SWE UF UPPSALA E 1 5 1 0

GOMEZ Andres SWE FFF STOCKHOLM F 1 4 0 0

KAMINSKI Samuil EST BYGDØ FK B 1 3 0 0

OLSSON Natalie SWE FKC KARLSKRONA F 1 4 0 0

VIKLUND Birgitta SWE ÖFFK ÖSTERSUND F 1 6 1 1


